Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Tota Unclaimed for:

OA

Num

70821
71889
71949
71946

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 9/21/2023
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$3.75 100 429288
$0.75 3 430144
$2.75 20 430798
$0.50 3 430659
Month 9 Year: 2023

Month 9

8/2/23

8/14/23
8/22/23
8/19/23

$7.75

Year: 2023

Unclaimed On

9/1/23

9/13/23
9/21/23
9/18/23



