Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 9/21/2023

Game Location: OA Month 9 Year: 2023

30

Days Before Unclaimed:

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1024	70921	\$2.55	100	420200	9/2/22	0/1/22
1024 1024	70821 71889	\$3.75 \$0.75	100	429288 430144	8/2/23 8/14/23	9/1/23 9/13/23
1024	71949	\$2.75	20	430798	8/22/23	9/21/23
1024	71946	\$0.50	3	430659	8/19/23	9/18/23

Total Unclaimed for: Month 9 Year: 2023 \$7.75